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{An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of Education)

{ACADEMIC BRANCH}

OFFICE ORDER

In Continuation to the Office Order No. NIT/HMR/Acad.-07/Vol-1V/2020/25472-25500 dated
30/06/2020 and in compliance to the decision of 46t BOG, the Fee Structure for the students admitted to various
UG/PG/PhD programmes of the Institute during the Academic Year 2022-23 and onwards (till any further
revision in Fee Structure), shall be as per the enclosed Annexures | to V.

The students admitted upto the Academic Year 2021-22 shall be governed by the old Fee Structure
which was applicable to them at the time of their admission in the Institute.

Encl.: Annexure-l to V /Q

(S.C.Sharma)
Deputy Reﬂi/s/tm
No. NIT/HMR/Acad.-07/Vol-IV/2022/ &£ ¢ 9 0/5“1 Dated: l§ ‘
Copy for information/ necessary action to:
1. Director
2. Registrar
3. All Deans
4. Associate Dean(Admission & Registration)
5. AllHODs/ HOC
6. FI(CC) with request for uploading it on the Institute webportal for information of all concerned
7. Assistant Registrar (Accounts & Finance)
8.

Dealing Assistants of UG, PG and PhD Sections of the Academic Branch for information and record

)
(S.C.Sharms)

Deputy Rﬁg/istrar

ll)a?am,



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005
Fee Structure for students admitted in Academic Session 2022-23 and onwards

Programmes: B. Tech./ Dual Degree ( upto 8th semester)/ B. Arch. ( upto 10th semester )

Annexure - |

Sr. No. Sub-Head / Particulars inX 1st. Sem. (Admission Time) 2nd, 4th, 6th, 8th, 10th sem. 3rd, 5th, 7th, 9th sem
Open |SC/ST/P|For. For Open |SC/ST/P|For For Open |SC/ST/P|For For 4
H student [student H student [student H student |student
s whose|s whose s whose|s whose s whose|s whose
family |family family |family family |family
Income |Income Income [Income Income |Income
<Rs.1 |Rs.1 <Rs.1 |Rs.1 <Rs.1 |Rs.1
Lakh Lakh to Lakh Lakh to * [Lakh Lakh to
p.a. 5 Lakh p.a. 5 Lakh p.a. 5-akh
p.a. p.a. p.a.
1 Tuition Fee 62500 0 0 20833 | 62500 0 0 20833 | 62500 0 0 20833
Admission Fee 1000
2 (One Identity Card Fee 250 ;
; Convocation Fee 1500 8250 8250 8250 8250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Time)  I5epartment Society Membership Fee 500
Hostel, Library & Institute Caution Money 5000
3 (Annual) |Student Safety Insurance Fee 250 250 250 250 250 0 0 0 0 250 250 250 250
Examination Fee 750
Medical Fee 500
Library Registration Fee 500
Student Welfare Fee 700
Cultural Activities Fee 500
Technical Activities Fee 500
4 (Per Sem.) gg:;;age&e Conference Fee ggg 13950 | 13950 | 13950 | 13950 | 13950 | 13950 | 13950 | 13950 | 13950 | 13950 | 13950 | 13950
Internet Charges Fee 1500
Common Facility Fee 500
Room Rent Fee 2500
Training & Placement Fee 500
Institute Development Fee 4000
Alumni Fee 500
Total Fee (inX) 84950 | 22450 | 22450 | 43283 | 76450 | 13950 | 13950 | 34783 | 76700 | 14200 | 14200 | 35033
Students allocated Single, Double or Tripple Seater Room shall haveto deposit additional'Regm Rent Fee per Semester as under,
Single Seater Rs. 7500 /@4’ .
2 Seater Rs. 3500 Ulite
3 Seater Rs 1000 Deputy Registrar .
NIT Fiat (Refr)

-

WAL, eRYR (fRw.), ara

irpur (H.P.), India

%l

Deputy Registrar (Academic)
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005

Fee Structure for students admitted in Academic Session 2022-23 and onwards
Programme: M. Tech./Dual Degree (9th and 10th semesters )

M.Tech. Dual Degree
1st Sem.
2nd, 4th Sem. |3rd Sem. 9th . . |10th. 2
Sr. No. Sub-Head / Particulars inX [(Admission b : e th S

OP/OBC(SC/ST/ |OP/OBC|SC/ST/ |OP/OBC|SC/ST/ |OP/OBC|SC/ST/ |OP/OBC|SC/ST/
JEWS |[PwD |[/EWS [PwD |/EWS [PwD /EWS |PwD [/EWS [PwD

1 Tuition Fee 35000 |35000 |O 35000 |0 35000 |0 35000 |0 35000 |0
Admission Fee 1000 :
Identity Card Fee 250
2 (One time) |Convocation Fee 1500 8250 8250 |0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0
Department Society Membership Fee 500
Hostel, Library & Institute Caution Money 5000
3 (Annual) [Student Safety Insurance Fee 250 250 250 0 0 250 250 250 250 0 0
Examination Fee 750
Medical Fee 500
Library Registration Fee 500
Student Welfare Fee 700
Cultural Activities Fee 500
Technical Activities Fee 500
S lFacen el e el T e 2% 113950 [13950 13950 13950 |13950 [13950 [13950 13950 |13950 |13950
Fee) Sports Fee 500
Internet Charges Fee 1500
Common Facility Fee 500
Room Rent Fee 2500
Training & Placement Fee 500
Institute Development Fee 4000
Alumni Fee 500
Total Fee (inX) 57450 |22450 |48950 |13950 (49200 |14200 |49200 [14200 |48950 |13950
i M. Tech. Dissertation Evaluation and Examination Fee 5000
* Chargeable at the time of Dissertation Submission
Students allocated Single, Double or Tripple Seater Room shall have to deposit additional Room Rent Fee per Semester as under,
Single Seater Rs. 7500 . /,é?: A
2 Seater Rs. 3500 ' Y — s -
3 Seater Rs 1000 " Wﬁiéﬂmﬁ)

I shiaFEER (), e

Deputl Registrar (Acade_mic)
NIT r%nﬁ“pur (H.P.), India



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005
Fee Structure for students admitted in Academic Session 2022-23 and onwards

Programme:M.Arch. / MBA

M.Arch. / MBA
Sr. No. Sub-Head / Particulars inX 1st Sem.
(Admission time) |2nd, 4th Sem. |3rd Sem.
1 Tuition Fee 35000 35000 35000 35000
Admission Fee 1000
Identity Card Fee 250
2 (One time) |Convocation Fee 1500 8250 0 0
Department Society Membership Fee 500
Hostel, Library & Institute Caution Money 5000
3 (Annual) |Student Safety Insurance Fee 250 250 0 250
Examination Fee 750
Medical Fee 500
Library Registration Fee 500
Student Welfare Fee 700
Cultural Activities Fee 500
Technical Activities Fee 500
4 (Per - :
Serihoia Seminar & Conference Fee 500 13950 13950 13950
Fee) Sports Fee 500
Internet Charges Fee 1500
Common Facility Fee 500
Room Rent Fee 2500
Training & Placement Fee 500
Institute Development Fee 4000
Alumni Fee 500
Total Fee (inX) 57450 48950 49200
* M. Arch. Dissertation Evaluation and Examination Fee 5000
# MBA Project Evaluation and Examination Fee 1000

* Chargeable at the time of Dissertation Submission
# Chargeable at the time of Project Submission

Students allocated Single, Double or Tripple Seater Room shall have to deposit additional Room Rent Fee per Semester as under,

Single Seater Rs. 7500
2 Seater Rs. 3500
3 Seater Rs 1000

v

/égfﬁ’ | 2522

Deputy Registrar

Annexure-- 11l .

-

NiBHemiptREa (Yefors)
Int . TINYY (f2m), Ara
Deputy Re istrar (Academic)
NIT ﬂur(H P.), India



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005

Fee Structure for students admitted in Academic Session 2022-23 and onwards
Programme:M.Sc.

Annexure IV

M.Sc.
Sr. No. Sub-Head / Particulars inX 1st Sem. (Admission
time) 2nd, 4th Sem. 3rd Sem.
1 Tuition Fee 7500 7500 7500 7500
Admission Fee 1000
Identity Card Fee 250
2 (One time) |Convocation Fee 1500 8250 0 0
Department Society Membership Fee 500
Hostel, Library & Institute Caution Money 5000
3 (Annual) [Student Safety Insurance Fee 250 250 0 250
Examination Fee 750
Medical Fee 500
Library Registration Fee 500
Student Welfare Fee 700
Cultural Activities Fee 500
Technical Activities Fee 500
4 (Per -
P Seminar & Conference Fee 500 13950 13950 13950
Fes) Sports Fee 500
Internet Charges Fee 1500
Common Facility Fee 500
Room Rent Fee 2500
Training & Placement Fee 500
Institute Development Fee 4000
Alumni Fee 500
Total Fee (inX) 29950 21450 21700
i M. Sc. Project Evaluation and Examination Fee 1000

Chargeable at the time of Project Submission

Students allocated Single, Double or Tripple Seater Room shall have to deposit additional Room Rent Fee per Semester as u

Single Seater Rs. 7500
2 Seater Rs. 3500
3 Seater Rs 1000

E

nder, :
/é\ém 2:2%

Deputy Registrar

N lapirpéing (Ral)
wat ¥, wiRgr (fey), A«
Deputy Registrar {Academic)

NIT Haw,w;

@



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, HAMIRPUR (HP)-177 005
Fee Structure for students admitted in Academic Session 2022-23 and onwards
Programme: PhD

Annexure -V

At the time of 1st Sem.

Even Semesters (2nd, 4th, 6th,

0Odd Semesters (3rd, 5th, 7th, 9th

Registration 8th, 10th ...) i)
Sr. No. Sub-Head / Particulars inX PhD Full PhD Full PhD |PhD Full PhD Full PhD |PhD Full PhD Full PhD
Time Time (Non- [Part |Time Time (Non- |Part |Time Time (Non- |Part
(Hostellers) |Hostellers) |Time |(Hostellers) [Hostellers) [Time |(Hostellers) |Hostellers) [Time
1 Tuition Fee 7500 7500 7500 3750 |7500 7500 3750 |7500 7500 3750
Admission Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 |O. 0 0 0 0 0
Identity Card Fee 250 250 250 250 |0 0 0 0 0 0
2 (One time)Convocation Fee 1500 1500 1500 1500 |0 0 0 0 0 0
Department Society Membership Fee 500 500 500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hostel and/or Library & Institute Caution Money 5000 5000 5000 5000 |0 0 0 0 0 0
Seminar & Conference Fee 1500 1500 1500 1500 |0 0 0 1500 1500 1500
3 (Annual) [Library Registration Fee 500 500 500 500 |0 0 0 500 500 500
Student Safety Insurance Fee 250 250 250 0 0 0 0 250 250 0
Examination Fee 750 750 750 750 750 750 750 |750 750 750
Medical Fee 500 500 500 0 500 500 0 500 500 0
Student Welfare Fee 700 700 700 700 |700 700 700 |700 700 700
Sports Fee 500 500 500 0 500 500 0 500 500 0
4 (Per Sem. [Internet Charges Fee 1500 1500 1500 0 1500 1500 0 1500 1500 - |0
Fee) Common Facility Fee 500 500 500 0 500 500 0 500 500 0
Room Rent Fee 2500 2500 0 0 2500 0 0 2500 0 0
Training & Placement Fee 500 500 500 0 500 500 0 500 500 0
Institute Development Fee 4000/3000|4000 4000 3000 |4000 4000 3000 {4000 4000 3000
Alumni Fee 500 500 500 500 |500 500 500 |[500 500 500
Total Fee (inX) 29950 27450 18450 (19450 16950 8700 121700 19200 10700
£ PhD Thesis Evaluation and Examination Fee 15000

Chargeable at the time of Thesis Submission

Students allocated Single, Double or Tripple Seater Room shall have to deposit additional Room Rent Fee per Semester as under,

Single Seater Rs. 7500
2 Seater Rs. 3500
3 Seater Rs 1000

k|

/ép\ﬁm 2027

Deputy Registrar

WA (Qafr)

5

watd. wiRgR (fen), ara

Deputy Registrar (Academic)

leriu"aHyR), india



